Rev D
PSMQF500 SERIES
Up to 500 Watts
Medical & ITE AC/DC Switching Power Supply
Single Output
4/1/2022 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 1 of 9
OPTIONS   FEATURES

Option
• Remote ON/OFF Function
• PFC Function
• High Efficiency
• Current Share Function Available (Except for 15V Model)
• Open Frame & U-Chassis Feature Built-In
12V/0.3A Auxiliary Output
• Over Power, Over Voltage, Over Temperature,
and Short Circuit Protection
• UL/IEC/EN 60601 3.1 Edition (2xMOPP) &
UL/IEC/EN 60950 AM2, UL/IEC/EN 62368
Safety Approvals
APPLICATIONS   DESCRIPTION
• ITE
• Medical
  The PSMQF500 series of medical and ITE AC/DC switching power supplies offers 500 watts of output power in a
compact open frame, u-chassis, or enclosed with top fan package. This series consists of single output models
with a wide input voltage range of 90~264VAC (127~370VDC) and high efficiency. Features of this series include
remote ON/OFF, PFC function, as well as over power, over voltage, over temperature, and short circuit protection.
This series also has UL/IEC/EN 60601 3.1 Edition (2xMOPP) & UL/IEC/EN 60950 AM2, and UL/IEC/EN 62368

Current
Output Current (Free
Air Convection) Typ. Ripple
& Noise
Maximum
Capacitive
Load
Efficiency Output Power
30CFM Fan 115VAC 230VAC 30CFM Fan 115VAC 230VAC
PSMQF500-12SO
90~264VAC
(127~370VDC)
12VDC 41.5A 19.16A 20A 160mV 5,000µF 90.5%
500W
230W 240W
PSMQF500-15SO 15VDC 33.3A 14A 14.66A 160mV 3,750µF 90.5% 210W 220W
PSMQF500-24SO 24VDC 20.8A 9.58A 10A 240mV 2,500µF 92% 230W 240W
PSMQF500-48SO 48VDC 10.41A 4.8A 5A 480mV 1,250µF 93% 230W 240W
MODEL SELECTION TABLE
U-Chassis Models
Model Number Input Voltage
Range
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Output Current (Free
Air Convection) Typ. Ripple
& Noise
Maximum
Capacitive
Load
Efficiency Output Power
30CFM Fan 115VAC 230VAC 30CFM Fan 115VAC 230VAC
PSMQF500-12SU
90~264VAC
(127~370VDC)
12VDC 41.5A 15.83A 16.6A 160mV 5,000µF 90.5%
500W
190W 200W
PSMQF500-15SU 15VDC 33.3A 11.33 12A 160mV 3,750µF 90.5% 170W 180W
PSMQF500-24SU 24VDC 20.8A 7.91A 8.33A 240mV 2,500µF 92% 190W 200W
PSMQF500-48SU 48VDC 10.41A 3.96A 4.17A 480mV 1,250µF 93% 190W 200W
MODEL SELECTION TABLE
Enclosed with Top Fan Models
Model Number Input Voltage Range Output Voltage Output Current Typ. Ripple & Noise Maximum Capacitive Load Efficiency Output Power
PSMQF500-12SF
90~264VAC
(127~370VDC)
12VDC 41.5A 160mV 5,000µF 89%
500W PSMQF500-15SF 15VDC 33.3A 160mV 3,750µF 89%
PSMQF500-24SF 24VDC 20.8A 240mV 2,500µF 91%
PSMQF500-48SF 48VDC 10.41A 480mV 1,250µF 92%
Open Frame (“O” Suffix) U-Chassis (“U” Suffix) Enclosed Case with Top Fan (“F” Suffix)
Size: 5.03 x 3 x 1.38in
(127.8 x 76.2 x 35mm)   Size: 5.5in x 3.25in x 1.6in
(139.7mm x 82.55mm x 40.6mm)   Size: 5.5in x 3.25in x 2.42in